
 

 

Brother Martin 
2018-19 

Varsity Wrestling 
Schedule 

 
 

 

November 2018 

 

Saturday, Nov.10 Mandeville Open   Mandeville  8:00 AM 

Friday, Nov. 16 VS Katy/ TBA (Tri Meet)  Katy, TX  5:00 PM 

Saturday, Nov. 17 Cinco Ranch Invitational  Cinco Ranch, TX 8:00 AM 

Tuesday, Nov. 27 vs. East Ascension/ St. Amant  Brother Martin 6:00 PM 

Friday, Nov. 30/12-1 Blackhorse Invitational  Germantown, TN 2:00 PM 

 

December 2018 

 

Wednesday, Dec. 5 vs. Holy Cross    Holy Cross  6:00 PM 

Saturday, Dec. 8 Crusader Duals   Brother Martin 9:00 AM 

Friday, Dec. 14 vs. Kingsway    Township, NJ  6:00 PM 

Saturday, Dec. 15 Kingsway Duals   Township, NJ  8:00 AM 

Friday, Dec. 21-22 Trey Culotta Invitational  Brother Martin 8:00 AM 

Saturday, Dec. 29 Hahnville Duals   Hahnville  8:00 AM 

 

January 2019 

 

Friday, Jan. 4-5 Prep Slam   Atlanta, GA   10:00 AM 

Wednesday, Jan. 9 vs. Jesuit   Brother Martin  6:30 PM 

Saturday, Jan. 12 vs. St. Paul's   Brother Martin  5:00 PM 

Wednesday, Jan. 16 vs. Rummel   Rummel   6:30 PM 

Friday, Jan. 18-19 Louisiana Classic  Lamar Dixon Expo Center 10:00 AM 

Saturday, Jan. 26 District Tournament  Brother Martin  8:00 AM 

 

February 2019 

 

Friday, Feb. 8-9 LHSAA State Championships Bossier City   8:00 AM 


